
(Boys H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Bemidji  (2) at St. Cloud Tech-Apollo  (3) (OT)
Non-Conference,  Tuesday, January 26, 2021

5001 Veterans Drive
St. Cloud, Minnesota 

Arena: St. Cloud MAC/Torrey  Time: 7:15PM - 9:17PM
Official Scorer:  Todd Imdieke  Attendance: 
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St. Cloud Tech-Apollo 
Pete Matanich  Coaches

 Starters
29 Brian Streitz    Sr  G
05 Cory Warner    Sr  D
24 Ripley Garden    Jr  D
08 Caleb Fitch    Sr  F
10 Eli Unze    Sr  F
15 Tanner Simonson    Sr  F

Bemidji 
Pete Stahnke

 Starters
35 Tanner Rebischke    Sr  G
26 Tate Hammitt    Sr  D
17 Nathan Mannassau    Sr  D
11 Wylee Gladen    Jr  F
18 Colton Pickett    Jr  F
07 Ethan Maish    Sr  F

 Alternates  Alternates
02 Ben Eiynck    So  F
03 Andrew Cumming    So  F
07 Greg Carlstedt    Sr  F
09 Ryan Behl    So  D
11 Connor Pajari    Sr  D
12 Blake O'Hara    So  D
14 Nick Matanich    Jr  F
20 August Falloon    Jr  F
21 Theo Rieland    Jr  F
26 Liam O'Donnell    Jr  D
28 Max Rud    Jr  D
31 Ben Condon    Jr  G
34 Vince Bertram    Jr  F
36 Isaac Baker    Jr  D

09 Grant Declusin    Sr  F
10 Cooper Malkowski    So  F
12 Cade Voge    Jr  D
14 Lincoln Huerd    Sr  F
15 Josh Nyberg    Sr  F
16 Connor Savard    Sr  D
20 Nathan Alto    Sr  F
21 Wyatt Mattfield    So  F
22 Michael Dickinson    Sr  F
25 Cole Matetich    Sr  F
28 Casey Rupp    So  D
29 Hunter Marcotte    Sr  F
30 Jackson Hill    Jr  G
41 Josef Lalli    Jr  D

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

SCT

B

 Shots on Goal

SCT

B

3 5 1 2

4 7 5 2

5 9 7 5

9 9 10 1

 11

 18

 26

 29

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

SCT

B

 8 

 6 

 2 

 1 

 17 

 8 

 0 

 1 

 5 

 10 

 0 

 0 

 6 

 2 

 1 

 0 

 36 

 26 

 3 

 2 

 Penalties  Power Plays

SCT

B

 5 10:00 4 3:46  1  0  0 

 5 10:00 4 3:48  1  0  0 

SCT- 29 Brian Streitz  

SCT- 31 Ben Condon  

B- 35 Tanner Rebischke  

B- 30 Jackson Hill  

3 58:57 6 5 8 7 10 10 2 2  26  24

3 58:57 8 6 17 17 5 5 6 5  36  33

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV

Win

Loss

 Officials

Signature

(Lin) Ryan Hoffman

(Ref) Derek Schmeck

(Ref) Matt Stephens

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  SCT 03 Andrew Cumming   7:57  Per OT

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

SCT 24 Ripley Garden Cross Checking (2) 1 6:47

1 7:34 B PP 21 Wyatt Mattfield 26 Tate Hammitt 07 Ethan Maish

B 09 Grant Declusin Cross Checking (2) 1 10:52

1 11:37 SCT PP 03 Andrew Cumming 34 Vince Bertram

1 16:53 SCT ES 07 Greg Carlstedt 03 Andrew Cumming 28 Max Rud

2 3:41 B ES 18 Colton Pickett 07 Ethan Maish 16 Connor Savard

B 21 Wyatt Mattfield Tripping (2) 2 7:17

B 16 Connor Savard Cross Checking (2) 2 9:24

SCT 10 Eli Unze Holding (2) 2 9:30

SCT 36 Isaac Baker Tripping (2) 2 11:35

B 21 Wyatt Mattfield Interference (2) 2 12:30

B 09 Grant Declusin Slashing  (2) 3 7:40

SCT 28 Max Rud Slashing  (2) 3 7:40

SCT 28 Max Rud Slashing (2) 3 16:07

OT 7:57 SCT ES 03 Andrew Cumming 28 Max Rud 07 Greg Carlstedt

 End of Game


